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Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Actual Start Actual Finish

88% Dhading District Thu 2/18/21 Sun 6/30/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

100%  Package 1 Fri 2/26/21 Wed 11/30/22 Fri 2/26/21 Wed 11/16/22

100%  Health Post ID-2,Jhyamrung Aayurved aaushadhalaya(AA) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Fri 9/2/22

100%  Health Post ID-3,Dhuwakot health post-ka(3HP) Fri 2/26/21 Wed 11/30/22 Fri 2/26/21 Wed 11/16/22

100%  Health Post ID-4,Dhuwakot health post-kha(3HP) Fri 2/26/21 Wed 11/30/22 Fri 2/26/21 Sun 10/23/22

100%  Health Post ID-6,Khari Health post(3HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Mon 8/29/22

100%  Health Post ID-11,sunaula bazar health post(4HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Tue 8/23/22

100%  Health Post ID-13,Dhola health post(4HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Mon 8/1/22

100%  Health Post ID-15,Nalang Health post(3HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Sun 8/7/22

100%  Health Post ID-16,jhyamrung Health post(4HP) Fri 2/26/21 Thu 9/15/22 Fri 2/26/21 Sun 8/28/22

84%  Package 2 Thu 2/18/21 Thu 6/20/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

90%  Health Post ID-5,Kalleri Health Post (4HP) Thu 2/18/21 Sat 6/15/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

71%  Health Post ID-7,Marpak Health Post (4HP) Thu 2/18/21 Thu 6/20/24 Thu 2/18/21 NA

84%  Health Post ID-14,Salyankot Health post(3HP) Fri 2/26/21 Sat 6/15/24 Fri 2/26/21 NA

90%  Health Post ID-17,Tasarpur Health Post (3HP) Fri 2/26/21 Sat 6/15/24 Fri 2/26/21 NA

58%  Package 3 Tue 2/1/22 Sun 6/30/24 Tue 7/27/21 NA

58%  Health Post ID-10,Khumpur Health Post (3HP) Tue 2/1/22 Sun 6/30/24 Tue 7/27/21 NA

42%  Package 4 Tue 2/1/22 Sun 6/30/24 Tue 7/27/21 NA

42%  Health Post ID-8, Tipling Health Post (4HP) Tue 2/1/22 Sun 6/30/24 Tue 7/27/21 NA
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